
1 Whitney Estabrook 23.16 1 Paul Foxen 26.53
2 Emily Hopkins 25.38
3 Quinn Foxen 28.38 1 Colin Poe 24.11

OVERALL Haley Humphrey 21.42 1 Codie Rohde 21.56
2 Aaron Last 26.54

1 Elvira Toledo-Martinez 30.06 3 Stephen Ford 35.32
2 Megan Ford 35.38

OVERALL RICK PAHL 16.51
1 Becca Fillmore 29.12
2 Dani Wolfe 30.02 1 Brent Miller 23.59
3 Marissa Toyne 30.17

1 Jonathan Estabrook 18.37
1 Kristi Miller 24.42 2 Ray Lukkarinen 23.09

3 Ahren Gross 25.19
1 Carmen Peterson 24.01

1 Scott Colford 20.14
1 Jean Pfeiffer 36.59 2 William Iverson 22.31

3 Ralph Lake II 22.58
1 Peggy Bailey 26.30
2 Paula Gillespie 31.31 1 Randy Gerdts 25.33
3 Beth Foxen 39.06 2 Matt Wyatt 26.00

3 Matt Voelcker 37.23
1 Jean Bermel 35.33
2 Nancy Shell 38.05 1 Osvaldo Mendoza 24.49

2 Pete Wyatt 24.58
1 Nancy Nelson 41.02 3 Kenny Osborn 34.00
2 Connie Osborn 54.31

1 Tim Armstrong 21.31
2 Mark Eddy 26.15
3 Kenneth Nelson 48.14

1 Vinton Cromer 30.01
2 Jim Tiedemann 44.16
3 Mike Last 44.45
4 Charles Potter 47.47

1 RICK PAHL 16.51
2 Jonathan Estabrook 18.37
3 Scott Colford 20.14
4 Tim Armstrong 21.31
5 Haley Humphrey 21.42
6 Codie Rohde 21.56
7 William Iverson 22.31
8 Ralph Lake II 22.58
9 Ray Lukkarinen 23.09

10 Whitney Estabrook 23.16
11 Brent Miller 23.59
12 Carmen Peterson 24.01
13 Colin Poe 24.11
14 Kristi Miller 24.42
15 Osvaldo Mendoza 24.49
16 Pete Wyatt 24.58
17 Ahren Gross 25.19

MALE 25-29

FEMALE 55-59

MALE 55-59

MALE 60-64

FEMALE 20-24 MALE 30-34

FEMALE 25-29

FEMALE 30-34

FEMALE 40-44

FEMALE 45-49

FEMALE 60-64

MALE 70 and Over

MALE 35-39

MALE 45-49

MALE 65-69

MALE 50-54

FEMALE 70 and Over

FEMALE 65-69

MALE 40-44

2022 MUSKIE 5K RUN

5K OVERALL CHAMPIONS
RICK PAHL     16.51

HALEY HUMPHREY     21.42

MALE 14 AND UNDERFEMALE 14 AND UNDER

9/5/2022

5K RACE 5K RACE



18 Randy Gerdts 25.33
19 Emily Hopkins 25.38
20 Matt Wyatt 26.00
21 Mark Eddy 26.15
22 Peggy Bailey 26.30
23 Paul Foxen 26.53
24 Aaron Last 26.54
25 Quinn Foxen 28.38
26 Becca Fillmore 29.12
27 Vinton Cromer 30.01
28 Dani Wolfe 30.02
29 Elvira Toledo-Martinez 30.06
30 Marissa Toyne 30.17
31 Paula Gillespie 31.31
32 Kenny Osborn 34.00
33 Stephen Ford 35.32
34 Jean Bermel 35.33
35 Megan Ford 35.38
36 Jean Pfeiffer 36.59
37 Matt Voelcker 37.23
38 Nancy Shell 38.05
39 Beth Foxen 39.06
40 Nancy Nelson 41.02
41 Jim Tiedemann 44.16
43 Mike Last 44.45
44 Charles Potter 47.47
42 Kenneth Nelson 48.14
45 Connie Osborn 54.31


